
Janta-Slip Express/13039-Slip - Exp - ER 
STL/Simultala to RGD/Rajgir 

10h 3m - 201 km - 24 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HWH Howrah Junction 20:20 8 1 0 56 12 ER
2 SRP Shrirampur (Serampore) 20:41 20:42 1m 0 1 20 47 11 ER
3 CGR Chandan Nagar 20:59 21:00 1m 0 1 33 24 16 ER
4 BDC Bandel Junction 21:17 21:22 5m 0 1 40 75 26 ER
5 BWN Barddhaman Junction 22:16 22:21 5m 0 1 107 81 36 ER
6 DGR Durgapur 23:08 23:10 2m 0 1 171 72 73 ER
7 RNG RaniGanj 23:30 23:31 1m 0 1 195 52 100 ER
8 ASN Asansol Junction 23:52 23:57 5m 0 1 213 63 106 ER
9 CRJ Chittaranjan 00:21 00:22 1m 3 2 238 66 178 ER
10 MDP Madhupur Junction 01:13 01:18 5m 0 2 295 72 248 ER
11 JSME Jasidih Junction 01:42 01:47 5m 0 2 324 80 260 ER
12 STL Simultala 02:06 02:07 1m 0 2 349 29 ER
13 JAJ Jhajha 02:45 02:50 5m 0 2 368 63 138 ECR
14 GHR Gidhaur 03:01 03:02 1m 0 2 379 67 ECR
15 JMU Jamui 03:15 03:16 1m 0 2 394 49 87 ECR
16 MNP Mananpur 03:33 03:34 1m 0 2 408 43 ECR
17 BSQP Bansipur 03:43 03:44 1m 0 2 414 38 ECR
18 KIUL Kiul Junction 03:55 03:57 2m 0 2 421 9 153 ECR
19 LKR Luckeesarai Junction 04:05 04:06 1m 0 2 422 49 153 ECR
20 MKB Mankatha 04:13 04:14 1m 0 2 428 31 150 ECR
21 DMRX Dumri Halt 04:24 04:25 1m 1 2 433 8 ECR
22 BRYA Barhiya 04:57 04:58 1m 0 2 438 56 ECR
23 RDUM Rampur Dumra Junction 05:04 05:05 1m 0 2 443 35 ECR
24 HTZ Hathidah Junction 05:12 05:13 1m 2 2 447 21 50 ECR
25 MKA Mokama 05:36 05:38 2m 0 2 455 35 144 ECR
26 PHK Punarakh 06:05 06:06 1m 0 2 471 61 ECR
27 BARH Barh 06:16 06:17 1m 0 2 481 60 134 ECR
28 ATL Athmal Gola 06:26 06:27 1m 0 2 490 45 ECR
29 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 06:39 10:00 201

m
0 2 499 25 48 ECR

30 HRT Harnaut 10:25 10:26 1m 0 2 509 28 49 ECR
31 WENA Wena 10:37 10:38 1m 0 2 515 27 47 ECR
32 SOW Sohsarai Halt 11:02 11:03 1m 0 2 525 31 ECR
33 BEHS Bihar Sharif Junction 11:09 11:10 1m 0 2 528 21 56 ECR
34 PQE Pawapuri Road 11:23 11:24 1m 1 2 533 28 61 ECR
35 NLD Nalanda 11:37 11:38 1m 0 2 539 38 63 ECR
36 SILO Silao 11:46 11:47 1m 1 2 544 16 63 ECR
37 RGD Rajgir 12:10 0 2 550 - 71 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 25 2024 (19:41)

Apr 25 2024 (19:41)

1

1


